SCHAKO KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
Fax  +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 200
schako.com
Weather protection grille

18.08.2023Version:
Weather protection grille ALAR
Order code
All fields must be filled when ordering.
Sample
ALAR-250-SV-0000
Weather protection grille ALAR, round model | nominal width 250 mm | galvanised sheet steel | without paint
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Nominal width
03 - Material
The bird protection grille is always made of galvanised sheet
steel!
04 - Paint
01 02 03 04
ALAR Nominal width Material Paint
Example
ALAR -250 -SV -0000
ALAR = Weather protection grille ALAR, round model
200 = 200 mm
224 = 224 mm
250 = 250 mm
280 = 280 mm
315 = 315 mm
355 = 355 mm
400 = 400 mm
450 = 450 mm
500 = 500 mm
560 = 560 mm
630 = 630 mm
710 = 710 mm
800 = 800 mm
900 = 900 mm
No special sizes available!
SV = Galvanised sheet steel (standard)
SB = Painted sheet steel
AL = Aluminium
V2 = stainless steel 1.4301 (V2A)
V4 = Stainless steel 1.4571 (V4A)
0000 = without paint (standard) (not possible for -SB)
9006 = painted to the colour RAL 9006 (white aluminium,
only possible for -AL)
SAND = powder-coated in the colour sand silver (only pos-
sible for -V2 and -V4)
xxxx = painted to a freely selectable RAL colour (always
with 3 digits) (not possible for -SV)
08/06 - 5
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
18.08.2023Version:
Weather protection grille ALAR
Specification texts
Weather protection grille type ALAR-... in round design consist-
ing of L-formed profiled frame and horizontal, fixed, rain-repel-
lent blades, distance 50 mm, with fastening holes and back-
fitted bird protection grille made of 8x8 mm galvanised perforat-
ed plate.
Product: SCHAKO type ALAR-...
Dimensions:
- Nominal width (-xxx)
200 - 224 - 250 - 280 -315 -355 - 400 - 450 - 500 - 560 -
630 - 710 - 800 - 900 (in mm, always with 3 digits)
No special sizes available!
Material (frame and blades) and paint